
Ohio CCMEP Contact List By County

Lead Agency Name First Name Last Name Phone Number Email
Adams CDJFS Angie Richmond 937-544-1771 angela.richmond@jfs.ohio.gov
Allen CDJFS Jessie Doyle 419-999-0332 Jessie.Doyle@jfs.ohio.gov
Ashland CDJFS Patty Sheppard 419-282-5043 patty.sheppard@jfs.ohio.gov
Ashtabula CDJFS Michelle Tisdale 440-990-2519 Michelle.Tisdale@jfs.ohio.gov
Athens CDJFS Jami Koons 740-677-4252 jami.koons@jfs.ohio.gov
Auglaize CDJFS Amy Freymuth 567-242-2750 Amy.Freymuth@jfs.ohio.gov
Belmont CDJFS Mike Schlanz 740-633-5627 mike.schlanz@jfs.ohio.gov
Brown CDJFS David Sharp 937-378-6104 david.sharp@jfs.ohio.gov
Butler CDJFS Shannon Glendon 513-887-3209 shannon.glendon@jfs.ohio.gov 
Carroll CDJFS Jennifer Burns 330-627-3587 jennifer.burns@jfs.ohio.gov
Champaign CDJFS Amy Sherman 937-484-1500 amy.sherman@jfs.ohio.gov
Clark County Erin Willoughby 937-327-1962 Erin.Willoughby@jfs.ohio.gov
Clermont Ted Groman 513-943-3735 ted.groman@jfs.ohio.gov
Clinton CDJFS Renea Moore 937-382-0963 ext 1228 renea.moore@jfs.ohio.gov
Columbiana (MCTA) Susan Aikens 330-424-7722 ext 8202 saikens@mctaworkforce.org
Coshocton CDJFS Lynn Jacobs 740-295-7516 lynn.jacobs@jfs.ohio.gov
Crawford CDJFS Angela Neef 419-563-1568 angela.neef@jfs.ohio.gov
Cuyahoga CDJFS Paul Bounds 216-987-6789 paul.bounds01@jfs.ohio.gov
Darke CDJFS Tiffany Thomas 937-548-4132 Ext. 334 Tiffany.Thomas@jfs.ohio.gov
Defiance & Paulding CDJFS Tiffany Dargenson 419-399-6116 Tiffany.Dargenson@jfs.ohio.gov
Delaware CDJFS Carolyn Stout 740-833-2313 carolyn.stout@jfs.ohio.gov
Erie CDJFS Amber Jenkins- Morrow 419-627-4435 Amber.Jenkins@jfs.ohio.gov
Fairfield County Jodi Smith 740-652-7757 Jodi.smith@jfs.ohio.gov
Fayette CDJFS Lana Pavey 740-333-5115 lana.pavey@jfs.ohio.gov
Franklin CDJFS Marcie Littlejohn 614-233-2650 mlittle@fcdjfs.franklincountyohio.gov
Fulton CDJFS Cara Leininger 419-337-9215 cleininger@fultoncountyoh.com
Gallia CDJFS Robin Payne 740-446-3222 ext 254 Robin.Payne@jfs.ohio.gov>
Geauga CDJFS Margo Reda 440-285-1220 Margo.Reda@jfs.ohio.gov
Greene CDJFS Amy McKinney 937-562-6097 amy.mckinney@jfs.ohio.gov
Guernsey CDJFS Sue Thomas-Sikora 740-432-2381 sue.thomas-sikora@jfs.ohio.gov
Hamilton CDJFS Bonita Wood 513-946-7282 woodb@jfs.hamilton-co.org
Hancock CDJFS Triena Miller 419-429-8076 triena.miller@jfs.ohio.gov
Hardin CDJFS Geanna L England 419-675-1130 Geanna.England@jfs.ohio.gov
Harrison CDJFS Deb Knight 740-942-2171 Debra.knight2@jfs.ohio.gov
Henry CDJFS Shannon Jones 419-592-0964 ext 109 Shannon.jones@jfs.ohio.gov
Highland OhioMeansJobs CAC Rhonda Fannin 937-393-1933 rfannin@hccao.org
Holmes CDJFS Renee Mirich 330-763-8721 Renee.mirich@jfs.ohio.gov
Huron CDJFS Heather Love Carman 419-668-8126 Heather.LoveCarman@jfs.ohio.gov
Ironton- Lawrence County CAC Trish Johnson 740-532-3140 ext 12223 tjohnson@wdrc.net
Jackson CDJFS Gwenn Hollback 740-688-4197 Gwen.hollback@jfs.ohio.gov
Jefferson CDJFS Betty Ferron 740-282-0961 betty.ferron@jfs.ohio.gov
Knox CDJFS Diana Williams 740-399-3640 Diana.Williams@jfs.ohio.gov
Lake CDJFS Bridgid Corbett 440-350-4428 Bridgid.Corbett@jfs.ohio.gov
Logan CDJFS Christine Mendenhall 937-599-5165 ext.5246 Christine.mendenhall@jfs.ohio.gov
Lorain WDA Jeremy Cordes 440-284-4232 cordesj@loraincounty.us
Lucas County WDA Angela Miller 419-213-3406 ARMiller@co.lucas.oh.us
Madison CDJFS Anna Schafer 740-852-4770 anna.schafer@jfs.ohio.gov
Mahoning (MCTA) Tonya Hawkins 330-259-0670, ext 6146 thawkins@mctaworkforce.org
Marion CDJFS Jason Lambert 740-386-1067 Jason.Lambert@jfs.ohio.gov
Medina Co. JFS Patty Wilson 330-661-0873 Patricia.Wilson@jfs.ohio.gov
Meigs CDJFS Theresa Lavender 740-922-2117 ext 127 theresa.lavender@jfs.ohio.gov
Mercer CDJFS Connor Burr 419-586-5106 ext 31 Connor.Burr@jfs.ohio.gov 
Miami CDJFS Charles Kessler 937-440-3471 charles.kessler@jfs.ohio.gov
Monroe CDJFS Felicia Pittman 740-472-1602 Felicia.Pittman@jfs.ohio.gov
Montgomery CDJFS Silvia Signars Anderson 937-496-7551 AndersonS@mcohio.org
Morgan CDJFS Ginger Bowen 740-962-2519 ginger.bowen@jfs.ohio.gov
Morrow CDJFS Jennifer Kennon 419-949-2634 Jennifer.Kennon@jfs.ohio.gov
Muskingum CDJFS Julie Metzer 740-454-6211 juliann.metzger@jfs.ohio.gov
Noble CDJFS Misty Wells 740-305-1389 misty.wells@jfs.ohio.gov
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Ottawa CDJFS Stephanie Kowal 419-707-8649 stephanie.kowal@jfs.ohio.gov
Perry CDJFS Ben Taylor 740-721-0669 benjamin.Taylor@jfs.ohio.gov  
Perry CDJFS Jacynta Jackson 740-721-0664 jacynta.jackson@hapcap.org
Pickaway CDJFS Roxan Sigmon 740-420-7339 ext 365 roxan.sigmon@jfs.ohio.gov
Pike CDJFS Lori Lambert 740-947-2171 ext. 8817 lori.lambert@jfs.ohio.gov
Portage CDJFS Mandy Berardinelli 330-298-4528 mandy.berardinelli@jfs.ohio.gov
Preble Co. JFS Loretta Puckett 937-472-2513 loretta.puckett@jfs.ohio.gov
Putnam Kelly Schroeder 419-538-0122 Kelly.Schroeder@jfs.ohio.gov 
Richland CDJFS Heather Mosley 419-774-5308 Heather.Mosley@jfs.ohio.gov
Sandusky CDJFS Bonnie Nusser 419-333-6069 bsnusser@glcap.org
Scioto County Luanne Valentine 740-351-1188 lvalentine@caosciotocounty.org
Seneca CDJFS Mike McLane 419-447-5011 ext. 413 Michael.Mclane@jfs.ohio.gov
Shelby  CDJFS Helen Scott 937-498-4981 ext. 2814 helen.scott@jfs.ohio.gov
South Central Ohio CDJFS Rick Reynolds 740-596-8069 rick.reynolds@jfs.ohio.gov
Stark/Workforce Init. Assn. JoAnn Breedlove 330-451-8420 jbreedlove@omjwork.com
Summit CDJFS Lindsay Crawford (Seib) 330-630-6078 Lindsay.Seib@jfs.ohio.gov
Trumbull CDJFS Kimberly Barrell-Hecker 330-675-2213 Kimberly.Barrell-Hecker@jfs.ohio.gov
Tuscarawas/Workforce Init. Assn. JoAnn Breedlove 330-491-2634 jbreedlove@omjwork.com
Union CDJFS Nedra Baetz 937-644-1010 Nedra.Baetz@jfs.ohio.gov
Van Wert CDJFS Mindy Eales 419-238-5430 ext. 0136 Mindy.Eales@jfs.ohio.gov
Warren County Matt Fetty 513-695-3032 fettmb@ohioworkforce.com
Washington CDJFS Amanda Sutphin 740-434-0527 Amanda.Sutphin@jfs.ohio.gov
Wayne CDJFS Crystal Brown 330-264-5060 Crystal.Brown@jfs.ohio.gov
Williams CDJFS Sunshine Faunce 419-633-5255 sunshine.faunce@jfs.ohio.gov
Wood CDJFS Mary DeWitt 419-373-6970 mary.dewitt@jfs.ohio.gov
Wyandot CDJFS Laura Gier 419-294-4977 laura.gier@jfs.ohio.gov
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